
29 Sept - 2 Oct 2019

Dressage - proudly sponsored by Otto Sports

Time B No. Rider - Horse State

F1 - Novice - Freestyle
Indoor

21Sunday

Judges: E: Miranda Coulson, C: Anita Barton

Off theTrack

8:00 AM 263 Paige Moxey - BRAMPTON HALLOWEEN NSW
8:07 AM 4021 Mia Doogue - DELON PARK HILKENS SHADOW QLD
8:14 AM 3049 Rosemary Heagney - HARRINGTON PARK TIMEL VIC
8:21 AM 516 Sophie Miller - MISS SAVAGE SA OTT
8:28 AM 4047 Lilian Lockhart - DON ROCCO QLD
8:35 AM 507 Sophie Gardiner - LANGTREE LAZAR SA
8:42 AM 278 Tara Seppelt - CALVIN PARK MOONSHADOW NSW
8:49 AM 604 Savannah Beveridge - HILLSIDE WILLIAM WA
8:56 AM 206 Lucy Batten - YANJARRA PARK SPECIAL EDITION NSW
9:03 AM 3054 Khaia Howlett - REGENCY LOLA VIC
9:10 AM 505 Isabelle Finn - LADY TORRIE SA OTT
9:17 AM 627 Mia Tollarzo - DALLU STANLEY WA
9:25 AM 9999 Break -
9:55 AM 205 Maya Basson - JAZZANOVA NSW OTT

10:02 AM 3112 Emily Yeoman - CAMBRIDGE PARK CHARLI BRO VIC
10:09 AM 268 Lily Powell - SLH GOLDHEIST NSW
10:16 AM 4009 Bronte Blackwood - BRINDABAHS DONNA ROY QLD
10:23 AM 292 Angelina Thompson  - NAAMAN PROTEGE NSW
10:30 AM 3070 Abbey Mamers - SUNRISE AVENUE VIC
10:37 AM 621 Caitlin  Pritchard - TULLA LA LEA WA
10:44 AM 3083 Indi Officer - DEVLIN PARK TIME WILL TELL VIC
10:51 AM 4028 Brooke Flesser - KILLARA PARK MADDISON QLD
10:58 AM 211 Eloise Clare - BYALEE MIST NSW
11:05 AM 3086 Charlotte Pennefather - MITHRIL KISMET VIC
11:12 AM 724 Ella Nast - OWENDALE HI BOB TAS
11:19 AM 500 Olivia Barrette - CRAIGSTON WHISPERING JACK SA
11:26 AM 277 Chloe Scicluna - F1 DON SCHUMANN NSW

Saturday, 28 September 2019 Page 1 of 2210:30 AM
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29 Sept - 2 Oct 2019

Dressage - proudly sponsored by Otto Sports

Time B No. Rider - Horse State

F2 - Elementary - Freestyle
Indoor

22Sunday

Judges: E: Lauren James, C: Anita Barton

Off theTrack

12:00 PM 4067 Bronte Rigney - GORON TORON DON FATALE QLD
12:08 PM 5555 Spare Time -
12:16 PM 4098 Piper Wise - GIRL POWER QLD
12:24 PM 3026 Lily Cowburn  - MEROOL TOP BOOTS VIC
12:32 PM 4056 Danielle Mcmahon - REMI LAURIES JOY QLD
12:40 PM 5555 Spare Time -
12:48 PM 4050 Aalia Lucchetta - CASPIAN WF QLD
12:56 PM 3027 Annie Creed - BROOKSIDE DAKODA VIC
1:04 PM 249 Shelley Kleven - NEVERSFELDE JINX NSW
1:12 PM 3062 Paige Koliba - LORIOT SKYES THE LIMIT VIC
1:20 PM 239 Ella Hayward - GARDEN VALE STYLISH POETRY NSW
Scratchings

3045 BZFLYNN Maddison Growcott
623 CHARISMA ROYAL EMBLEM Lauren Rowe

Time B No. Rider - Horse State

F3 - Medium - Freestyle
Indoor

23Sunday

Judges: E: Lauren James, C: Anita Barton

Off theTrack

2:00 PM 3071 Abbey Martin - ESTELLA VIC
2:08 PM 4029 Lauren Franzmann - MASTERPIECE QLD
2:16 PM 3006 Madeleine Bills - FRICCO ENSHOJ VIC
2:24 PM 4087 Charlotte Stephens - ALOHA REDEEMA QLD
2:32 PM 3075 Natasha Moody - DIAMONTE NOIR VIC
2:40 PM 3039 Olivia Gillespie - VERSACE I VIC
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29 Sept - 2 Oct 2019

Dressage - proudly sponsored by Otto Sports

Time B No. Rider - Horse State

F4 - Advanced - Freestyle
Indoor

24Sunday

Judges: E: Lauren James, C: Anita Barton

Off theTrack

3:15 PM 3007 Matilda Bills - HIGH HEELZ FIRFOD VIC
3:23 PM 269 Jorja Power - MOONDANZ NSW
3:31 PM 4000 Charlotte Adamson - JAZZAROUND QLD
3:39 PM 3013 Mackenzie Bright - GRAND FLEMINGHO VIC

Time B No. Rider - Horse State

F4 - Exhibition - Freestyle
Indoor

25Sunday

Judges: E: Lauren James, C: Anita Barton

Off theTrack

3:47 PM 3002 Amy Bachmann - SILVERDENE PHARAOH VIC
3:55 PM 4043 Piper Kilgore - JINGLE JANGLE QLD
4:03 PM 4082 Felicity Shearer - RIVERVIEW CINDERELLA QLD
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29 Sept - 2 Oct 2019

Dressage - proudly sponsored by Otto Sports

Time B No. Rider - Horse State

D1 - Primary Preliminary 1B
Arena 2B

1Monday

Judges: E: Helen Batson, C: Kay Barney

Off theTrack

8:30 AM 3051 Emma Hercules - TREASURED NADAL VIC
8:38 AM 518 Mia Ozolins - RIVINGTON ZAZA SA
8:46 AM 4051 Morgan Lyall - ELRAY ALL SAINT QLD
8:54 AM 224 Ella Fin - KOLBEACH ENSIGN NSW
9:02 AM 706 George Furzer - VAN DIEMON TAS
9:10 AM 627 Mia Tollarzo - DALLU STANLEY WA
9:18 AM 3079 Theodora Newman - KENSINGTON PARK FLICKA VIC
9:26 AM 717 Ella Jones - LYRIC LODGE JUST JESTER TAS
9:34 AM 513 Harrison Manning - RIVINGTON POSY SA
9:42 AM 4079 Geneva Searle - RADNOR MCGYVER QLD
9:50 AM 9999 Break -

10:20 AM 289 Lucy Tazawa - NEWDALE LITTLE JACK FROST NSW
10:28 AM 601 Mia Avila - TUMBLEWEED ML WA
10:36 AM 3043 Bianca Griffiths  - RHYL GEORGETTE VIC
10:44 AM 715 Lucy Johnston - BECKWORTH COMMANDING E TAS
10:52 AM 507 Sophie Gardiner - LANGTREE LAZAR SA
11:00 AM 4033 Zali Greeney - WILLOWCROFT JESTER QLD
11:08 AM 281 Claudia Smith - YARTARLA PARK MECCANO NSW
11:16 AM 608 Mia Fellows - BLUE MOUNTAIN CALAIS WA
11:24 AM 3024 Lucy Coventry - WILDE VIC
11:32 AM 4086 Ellie Stenzel - MOLLYS SUMMERDEL QLD
11:40 AM 292 Angelina Thompson  - NAAMAN PROTEGE NSW
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29 Sept - 2 Oct 2019

Dressage - proudly sponsored by Otto Sports

Time B No. Rider - Horse State

D1 - Primary Preliminary 1C
Arena 7

2Monday

Judges: E: Sue Lowe, C: Sue Lewis

Off theTrack

12:45 PM 224 Ella Fin - KOLBEACH ENSIGN NSW
12:53 PM 627 Mia Tollarzo - DALLU STANLEY WA
1:01 PM 4051 Morgan Lyall - ELRAY ALL SAINT QLD
1:09 PM 715 Lucy Johnston - BECKWORTH COMMANDING E TAS
1:17 PM 507 Sophie Gardiner - LANGTREE LAZAR SA
1:25 PM 3079 Theodora Newman - KENSINGTON PARK FLICKA VIC
1:33 PM 513 Harrison Manning - RIVINGTON POSY SA
1:41 PM 3043 Bianca Griffiths  - RHYL GEORGETTE VIC
1:49 PM 717 Ella Jones - LYRIC LODGE JUST JESTER TAS
1:57 PM 4079 Geneva Searle - RADNOR MCGYVER QLD
2:05 PM 9999 Break -
2:35 PM 601 Mia Avila - TUMBLEWEED ML WA
2:43 PM 289 Lucy Tazawa - NEWDALE LITTLE JACK FROST NSW
2:51 PM 3051 Emma Hercules - TREASURED NADAL VIC
2:59 PM 518 Mia Ozolins - RIVINGTON ZAZA SA
3:07 PM 608 Mia Fellows - BLUE MOUNTAIN CALAIS WA
3:15 PM 706 George Furzer - VAN DIEMON TAS
3:23 PM 4033 Zali Greeney - WILLOWCROFT JESTER QLD
3:31 PM 281 Claudia Smith - YARTARLA PARK MECCANO NSW
3:39 PM 3024 Lucy Coventry - WILDE VIC
3:47 PM 292 Angelina Thompson  - NAAMAN PROTEGE NSW
3:55 PM 4086 Ellie Stenzel - MOLLYS SUMMERDEL QLD

Saturday, 28 September 2019 Page 5 of 2210:30 AM
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29 Sept - 2 Oct 2019

Dressage - proudly sponsored by Otto Sports

Time B No. Rider - Horse State

D3 - Intermediate Preliminary 1B
Arena 7

5Monday

Judges: E: Sue Lowe, C: Sue Lewis

Off theTrack

8:30 AM 731 Ava Walker - GLENORMISTON FLASHY COMET TAS
8:38 AM 3044 Caitlin Griffiths - GLYNDOWER BREA GALAHAD VIC
8:46 AM 604 Savannah Beveridge - HILLSIDE WILLIAM WA
8:54 AM 261 Emmersen Mitchell - DOUBLE TT DEBONAIR NSW
9:02 AM 4039 Holly Hurst - FLEUR DE LEE R QLD
9:10 AM 724 Ella Nast - OWENDALE HI BOB TAS
9:18 AM 515 Jessica McCleave - LANGTREE SHIRAZ SA
9:26 AM 3082 Gabriella Officer - RADNOR FANTASTIC VIC
9:34 AM 606 Bianca Ettridge - WANDIERA SPECIAL ADDITION WA
9:42 AM 277 Chloe Scicluna - F1 DON SCHUMANN NSW
9:50 AM 9999 Break -

10:20 AM 4096 Kelsey Westra - SHEEZ MY LADYBUG QLD
10:28 AM 3016 Ebony Campbell - KINGS TOWN GALLIANO VIC
10:36 AM 616 Amelia Mathews - GET ZIGGY WITH IT WA
10:44 AM 207 Ella Bourke - MP TOO EZE NSW
10:52 AM 4091 Elsie Traynor - VITTORIA ROYAL MINT QLD
11:00 AM 500 Olivia Barrette - CRAIGSTON WHISPERING JACK SA
11:08 AM 613 Olivia Hawkins - RIVINGTON BLISSFUL WA
11:16 AM 3070 Abbey Mamers - SUNRISE AVENUE VIC
11:24 AM 241 Harriet Hughes - MIKA NSW
11:32 AM 4023 Charlotte Drynan - ROSWORTH SOUNDS LIKE M QLD
11:40 AM 512 Ella Manning - WYCHWOOD SA
Scratchings

4020 SS REGAL Jayden Donald
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29 Sept - 2 Oct 2019

Dressage - proudly sponsored by Otto Sports

Time B No. Rider - Horse State

D3 - Intermediate Preliminary 1C
Arena 2A

6Monday

Judges: C: Marina Brand, B: Cathy Padgen

Off theTrack

12:45 PM 3044 Caitlin Griffiths - GLYNDOWER BREA GALAHAD VIC
12:53 PM 261 Emmersen Mitchell - DOUBLE TT DEBONAIR NSW
1:01 PM 731 Ava Walker - GLENORMISTON FLASHY COMET TAS
1:09 PM 4039 Holly Hurst - FLEUR DE LEE R QLD
1:17 PM 604 Savannah Beveridge - HILLSIDE WILLIAM WA
1:25 PM 724 Ella Nast - OWENDALE HI BOB TAS
1:33 PM 3082 Gabriella Officer - RADNOR FANTASTIC VIC
1:41 PM 616 Amelia Mathews - GET ZIGGY WITH IT WA
1:49 PM 515 Jessica McCleave - LANGTREE SHIRAZ SA
1:57 PM 277 Chloe Scicluna - F1 DON SCHUMANN NSW
2:05 PM 9999 Break -
2:35 PM 207 Ella Bourke - MP TOO EZE NSW
2:43 PM 4023 Charlotte Drynan - ROSWORTH SOUNDS LIKE M QLD
2:51 PM 500 Olivia Barrette - CRAIGSTON WHISPERING JACK SA
2:59 PM 4096 Kelsey Westra - SHEEZ MY LADYBUG QLD
3:07 PM 3016 Ebony Campbell - KINGS TOWN GALLIANO VIC
3:15 PM 613 Olivia Hawkins - RIVINGTON BLISSFUL WA
3:23 PM 4091 Elsie Traynor - VITTORIA ROYAL MINT QLD
3:31 PM 3070 Abbey Mamers - SUNRISE AVENUE VIC
3:39 PM 241 Harriet Hughes - MIKA NSW
3:47 PM 512 Ella Manning - WYCHWOOD SA
3:55 PM 606 Bianca Ettridge - WANDIERA SPECIAL ADDITION WA
Scratchings

4020 SS REGAL Jayden Donald
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If you need to scratch from the Dressage or you have inquiry regarding the draw please contact Karen 
via email - karen@snafflebytes.net
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29 Sept - 2 Oct 2019

Dressage - proudly sponsored by Otto Sports

Time B No. Rider - Horse State

D5 - Secondary Senior Preliminary 1B
Arena 2A

9Monday

Judges: C: Marina Brand, B: Cathy Padgen

Off theTrack

8:30 AM 516 Sophie Miller - MISS SAVAGE SA OTT
8:38 AM 3080 Tessa Newton - ASHMEAD HER HIGHNESS VIC
8:46 AM 612 Teagan Hammer - LYNWYN PARK MY MATILDA WA
8:54 AM 801 Cara Doherty - FERN GULLY NT
9:02 AM 4046 Emily Larsen - FALSE ALARM QLD
9:10 AM 232 Lucy Glendinning - BARONGA PARK HUGO NSW
9:18 AM 105 Meila Picard - MALBEC MONSTAR NZL OTT
9:26 AM 9999 Break -
9:56 AM 4062 Laura-Grace Nicholls - BOOROODABIN ECLIPSE QLD

10:04 AM 252 Grace Mackenzie - BELCAM JAPAN CONAC NSW
10:12 AM 3068 Dakoda Lyne - CHARLTON VEEZA VIC
10:20 AM 4040 Kate Johnstone - G FORCE QLD OTT
10:28 AM 106 Rebecca Mobberley - RUBBLE ON THE DOUBLE NZL OTT
10:36 AM 3112 Emily Yeoman - CAMBRIDGE PARK CHARLI BRO VIC
10:44 AM 4093 Tayla Wallace - DONEGAL ALPHA CENTAURI QLD
10:52 AM 108 Emma  Dickons - EVERMORE REGGIE NZL
11:00 AM 3076 Tahlia Moore - BLACK PROVIDORE VIC
11:08 AM 290 Imogen Thew - TS WONDER WOMAN NSW
11:16 AM 107 Alyssa  Harrison - PENTON MAXIMUS NZL
11:24 AM 206 Lucy Batten - YANJARRA PARK SPECIAL EDITION NSW
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29 Sept - 2 Oct 2019

Dressage - proudly sponsored by Otto Sports

Time B No. Rider - Horse State

D5 - Secondary Senior Preliminary 1C
Arena 2B

10Monday

Judges: E: Helen Batson, C: Kay Barney

Off theTrack

12:45 PM 105 Meila Picard - MALBEC MONSTAR NZL OTT
12:53 PM 516 Sophie Miller - MISS SAVAGE SA OTT
1:01 PM 5555 Spare Time -
1:09 PM 3068 Dakoda Lyne - CHARLTON VEEZA VIC
1:17 PM 3080 Tessa Newton - ASHMEAD HER HIGHNESS VIC
1:25 PM 232 Lucy Glendinning - BARONGA PARK HUGO NSW
1:33 PM 612 Teagan Hammer - LYNWYN PARK MY MATILDA WA
1:41 PM 9999 Break -
2:11 PM 106 Rebecca Mobberley - RUBBLE ON THE DOUBLE NZL OTT
2:19 PM 801 Cara Doherty - FERN GULLY NT
2:27 PM 4093 Tayla Wallace - DONEGAL ALPHA CENTAURI QLD
2:35 PM 3112 Emily Yeoman - CAMBRIDGE PARK CHARLI BRO VIC
2:43 PM 108 Emma  Dickons - EVERMORE REGGIE NZL
2:51 PM 4040 Kate Johnstone - G FORCE QLD OTT
2:59 PM 252 Grace Mackenzie - BELCAM JAPAN CONAC NSW
3:07 PM 4046 Emily Larsen - FALSE ALARM QLD
3:15 PM 3076 Tahlia Moore - BLACK PROVIDORE VIC
3:23 PM 206 Lucy Batten - YANJARRA PARK SPECIAL EDITION NSW
3:31 PM 107 Alyssa  Harrison - PENTON MAXIMUS NZL
3:39 PM 290 Imogen Thew - TS WONDER WOMAN NSW
3:47 PM 4062 Laura-Grace Nicholls - BOOROODABIN ECLIPSE QLD
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If you need to scratch from the Dressage or you have inquiry regarding the draw please contact Karen 
via email - karen@snafflebytes.net
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29 Sept - 2 Oct 2019

Dressage - proudly sponsored by Otto Sports

Time B No. Rider - Horse State

D2 - Primary Novice 2B
Arena 2A

3Tuesday

Judges: C: Marina Brand, B: Sue Lewis

Off theTrack

8:30 AM 601 Mia Avila - TUMBLEWEED ML WA
8:38 AM 4088 Mikayla Symonds - BEVANLEE ASTRONOMER QLD
8:46 AM 282 Claudia Smith - LITTLE PADDOCKS MIKADO NSW
8:54 AM 3005 Alice Berry - LEROY ROGERS VIC
9:02 AM 507 Sophie Gardiner - LANGTREE LAZAR SA
9:10 AM 627 Mia Tollarzo - DALLU STANLEY WA
9:18 AM 4021 Mia Doogue - DELON PARK HILKENS SHADOW QLD
9:26 AM 9999 Break -
9:56 AM 240 Robin Henry - RADNORE SUNRISE NSW

10:04 AM 3065 Alice Lawrence - SAMBA DE JANEIRO VIC
10:12 AM 292 Angelina Thompson  - NAAMAN PROTEGE NSW
10:20 AM 3049 Rosemary Heagney - HARRINGTON PARK TIMEL VIC
10:28 AM 4086 Ellie Stenzel - MOLLYS SUMMERDEL QLD
10:36 AM 264 Jett Newman - SWANREACH GOLD CHARM NSW
10:44 AM 4038 Maya Hoolihan  - CRESTWOOD ROYALE DESIGN QLD
Scratchings

4018 RAINBOW LODGE OLYMPIC F Tamika Donald
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29 Sept - 2 Oct 2019

Dressage - proudly sponsored by Otto Sports

Time B No. Rider - Horse State

D2 - Primary Novice 2C
Arena 1B

4Tuesday

Judges: E: Merrilyn Betty, C: Rachelle Evans

Off theTrack

1:00 PM 282 Claudia Smith - LITTLE PADDOCKS MIKADO NSW
1:08 PM 507 Sophie Gardiner - LANGTREE LAZAR SA
1:16 PM 4021 Mia Doogue - DELON PARK HILKENS SHADOW QLD
1:24 PM 4088 Mikayla Symonds - BEVANLEE ASTRONOMER QLD
1:32 PM 601 Mia Avila - TUMBLEWEED ML WA
1:40 PM 3005 Alice Berry - LEROY ROGERS VIC
1:48 PM 627 Mia Tollarzo - DALLU STANLEY WA
1:56 PM 9999 Break -
2:26 PM 3065 Alice Lawrence - SAMBA DE JANEIRO VIC
2:34 PM 240 Robin Henry - RADNORE SUNRISE NSW
2:42 PM 4086 Ellie Stenzel - MOLLYS SUMMERDEL QLD
2:50 PM 3049 Rosemary Heagney - HARRINGTON PARK TIMEL VIC
2:58 PM 264 Jett Newman - SWANREACH GOLD CHARM NSW
3:06 PM 4038 Maya Hoolihan  - CRESTWOOD ROYALE DESIGN QLD
3:14 PM 292 Angelina Thompson  - NAAMAN PROTEGE NSW
Scratchings

4018 RAINBOW LODGE OLYMPIC F Tamika Donald
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If you need to scratch from the Dressage or you have inquiry regarding the draw please contact Karen 
via email - karen@snafflebytes.net
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29 Sept - 2 Oct 2019

Dressage - proudly sponsored by Otto Sports

Time B No. Rider - Horse State

D4 - Intermediate Novice 2B
Arena 2B

7Tuesday

Judges: E: Cathy Padgen, C: Maxine Cummings

Off theTrack

8:30 AM 4053 Teah Mayne - DICAVALLI DECADANCE QLD
8:38 AM 211 Eloise Clare - BYALEE MIST NSW
8:46 AM 3086 Charlotte Pennefather - MITHRIL KISMET VIC
8:54 AM 606 Bianca Ettridge - WANDIERA SPECIAL ADDITION WA
9:02 AM 4028 Brooke Flesser - KILLARA PARK MADDISON QLD
9:10 AM 221 Brooke Caroline Ellis - TS SIR DONN NSW
9:18 AM 3073 Ella McCann - TILLEY PARK CHARLESTON VIC
9:26 AM 623 Lauren Rowe - CHARISMA ROYAL EMBLEM WA

10:04 AM 4074 Claire Ryan - DYRRING PARK FROELICK QLD
10:12 AM 205 Maya Basson - JAZZANOVA NSW OTT
10:20 AM 3010 Ava Braniff - RHYL TOP HAT VIC
10:28 AM 613 Olivia Hawkins - RIVINGTON BLISSFUL WA
10:36 AM 4039 Holly Hurst - FLEUR DE LEE R QLD
10:44 AM 261 Emmersen Mitchell - DOUBLE TT DEBONAIR NSW
10:52 AM 3038 Alexandra Gibson - SEDONA RED VIC
11:00 AM 603 Shania Benbow - CADENCE PARK RAINDANCER WA
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If you need to scratch from the Dressage or you have inquiry regarding the draw please contact Karen 
via email - karen@snafflebytes.net
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29 Sept - 2 Oct 2019

Dressage - proudly sponsored by Otto Sports

Time B No. Rider - Horse State

D4 - Intermediate Novice 2C
Arena 1A

8Tuesday

Judges: E: Lesley Nalbandian, C: Helen Batson

Off theTrack

12:30 PM 623 Lauren Rowe - CHARISMA ROYAL EMBLEM WA
12:38 PM 3086 Charlotte Pennefather - MITHRIL KISMET VIC
12:46 PM 4053 Teah Mayne - DICAVALLI DECADANCE QLD
12:54 PM 221 Brooke Caroline Ellis - TS SIR DONN NSW
1:02 PM 606 Bianca Ettridge - WANDIERA SPECIAL ADDITION WA
1:10 PM 4028 Brooke Flesser - KILLARA PARK MADDISON QLD
1:18 PM 3073 Ella McCann - TILLEY PARK CHARLESTON VIC
1:26 PM 211 Eloise Clare - BYALEE MIST NSW
1:34 PM 9999 Break -
2:04 PM 4074 Claire Ryan - DYRRING PARK FROELICK QLD
2:12 PM 261 Emmersen Mitchell - DOUBLE TT DEBONAIR NSW
2:20 PM 613 Olivia Hawkins - RIVINGTON BLISSFUL WA
2:28 PM 3038 Alexandra Gibson - SEDONA RED VIC
2:36 PM 603 Shania Benbow - CADENCE PARK RAINDANCER WA
2:44 PM 3010 Ava Braniff - RHYL TOP HAT VIC
2:52 PM 4039 Holly Hurst - FLEUR DE LEE R QLD
3:00 PM 205 Maya Basson - JAZZANOVA NSW OTT
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If you need to scratch from the Dressage or you have inquiry regarding the draw please contact Karen 
via email - karen@snafflebytes.net

Updated



29 Sept - 2 Oct 2019

Dressage - proudly sponsored by Otto Sports

Time B No. Rider - Horse State

D6 - Secondary Senior Novice 2B
Arena 1B

11Tuesday

Judges: E: Merrilyn Betty, C: Rachelle Evans

Off theTrack

8:30 AM 602 Jaime  Baker - BLING IT TO ME WA
8:38 AM 3083 Indi Officer - DEVLIN PARK TIME WILL TELL VIC
8:46 AM 726 Petra Schuecker  - ESB GOLDEN OFFICER TAS
8:54 AM 511 Clancy Lyons - DANSON DARTAGNION SA
9:02 AM 105 Meila Picard - MALBEC MONSTAR NZL OTT
9:10 AM 200 Dani Altham - MARENA GALA CHIEF NSW
9:18 AM 618 Olivia Miller - ENDEAVOUR TL WA
9:26 AM 107 Alyssa  Harrison - PENTON MAXIMUS NZL
9:34 AM 729 Georgia Van Der Drift - REGAL VENTURE TAS OTT
9:42 AM 505 Isabelle Finn - LADY TORRIE SA OTT
9:50 AM 4047 Lilian Lockhart - DON ROCCO QLD
9:58 AM 9999 Break -

10:28 AM 707 Harry Furzer - QWILLIAM TAS OTT
10:36 AM 612 Teagan Hammer - LYNWYN PARK MY MATILDA WA
10:44 AM 3054 Khaia Howlett - REGENCY LOLA VIC
10:52 AM 268 Lily Powell - SLH GOLDHEIST NSW
11:00 AM 516 Sophie Miller - MISS SAVAGE SA OTT
11:08 AM 4098 Piper Wise - GIRL POWER QLD
11:16 AM 290 Imogen Thew - TS WONDER WOMAN NSW
11:24 AM 622 Jessica Ridley - TERANTINO WA
11:32 AM 3025 Lily Cowburn  - STATFORD MINARDI VIC
11:40 AM 4077 Zara Schmidt - MAYFIELD CHOCOLATE RAIN QLD
11:48 AM 106 Rebecca Mobberley - RUBBLE ON THE DOUBLE NZL OTT
11:56 AM 3012 Mackenzie Bright - FALTANGO VIC
12:04 PM 206 Lucy Batten - YANJARRA PARK SPECIAL EDITION NSW
12:12 PM 108 Emma  Dickons - EVERMORE REGGIE NZL
12:20 PM 4009 Bronte Blackwood - BRINDABAHS DONNA ROY QLD
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If you need to scratch from the Dressage or you have inquiry regarding the draw please contact Karen 
via email - karen@snafflebytes.net
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29 Sept - 2 Oct 2019

Dressage - proudly sponsored by Otto Sports

Time B No. Rider - Horse State

D6 - Secondary Senior Novice 2C
Arena 2B

12Tuesday

Judges: E: Cathy Padgen, C: Maxine Cummings

Off theTrack

11:30 AM 707 Harry Furzer - QWILLIAM TAS OTT
11:38 AM 4047 Lilian Lockhart - DON ROCCO QLD
11:46 AM 3083 Indi Officer - DEVLIN PARK TIME WILL TELL VIC
11:54 AM 200 Dani Altham - MARENA GALA CHIEF NSW
12:02 PM 107 Alyssa  Harrison - PENTON MAXIMUS NZL
12:10 PM 602 Jaime  Baker - BLING IT TO ME WA
12:18 PM 105 Meila Picard - MALBEC MONSTAR NZL OTT
12:26 PM 505 Isabelle Finn - LADY TORRIE SA OTT
12:34 PM 618 Olivia Miller - ENDEAVOUR TL WA
12:42 PM 726 Petra Schuecker  - ESB GOLDEN OFFICER TAS
12:50 PM 511 Clancy Lyons - DANSON DARTAGNION SA
12:58 PM 9999 Break -
1:28 PM 3025 Lily Cowburn  - STATFORD MINARDI VIC
1:36 PM 729 Georgia Van Der Drift - REGAL VENTURE TAS OTT
1:44 PM 4077 Zara Schmidt - MAYFIELD CHOCOLATE RAIN QLD
1:52 PM 622 Jessica Ridley - TERANTINO WA
2:00 PM 106 Rebecca Mobberley - RUBBLE ON THE DOUBLE NZL OTT
2:08 PM 3054 Khaia Howlett - REGENCY LOLA VIC
2:16 PM 516 Sophie Miller - MISS SAVAGE SA OTT
2:24 PM 612 Teagan Hammer - LYNWYN PARK MY MATILDA WA
2:32 PM 290 Imogen Thew - TS WONDER WOMAN NSW
2:40 PM 4098 Piper Wise - GIRL POWER QLD
2:48 PM 268 Lily Powell - SLH GOLDHEIST NSW
2:56 PM 3012 Mackenzie Bright - FALTANGO VIC
3:04 PM 206 Lucy Batten - YANJARRA PARK SPECIAL EDITION NSW
3:12 PM 108 Emma  Dickons - EVERMORE REGGIE NZL
3:20 PM 4009 Bronte Blackwood - BRINDABAHS DONNA ROY QLD
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If you need to scratch from the Dressage or you have inquiry regarding the draw please contact Karen 
via email - karen@snafflebytes.net
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29 Sept - 2 Oct 2019

Dressage - proudly sponsored by Otto Sports

Time B No. Rider - Horse State

D8 - Secondary Medium 4B
Arena 1A

15Tuesday

Judges: E: Penny Wood, C: Sue Cunningham

Off theTrack

8:30 AM 5555 Spare Time -
8:38 AM 287 Hunter Taylor - MAYBELLE MATILDA NSW
8:46 AM 3039 Olivia Gillespie - VERSACE I VIC
8:54 AM 607 Teagan Ettridge - CHELLEASON MAGNUM'S GO WA
9:02 AM 4029 Lauren Franzmann - MASTERPIECE QLD
9:10 AM 257 Kaitlin Martin - DIVINA NSW
9:18 AM 708 Jordan Gale - LEADBURN DON AMOUR TAS
9:26 AM 3071 Abbey Martin - ESTELLA VIC
9:34 AM 9999 Break -

10:04 AM 605 Chelsea De Jonge - WISANNE WA
10:12 AM 4036 Sabrina Hitch - DICAVALLI DANDY QLD
10:20 AM 249 Shelley Kleven - NEVERSFELDE JINX NSW
10:28 AM 3006 Madeleine Bills - FRICCO ENSHOJ VIC
10:36 AM 617 Ashleigh Middendorp - CAYUSE GLOBAL WARRI WA
10:44 AM 4000 Charlotte Adamson - JAZZAROUND QLD
10:52 AM 3075 Natasha Moody - DIAMONTE NOIR VIC
Scratchings

208 EVENSTAR JULIETTE Chelsea Brown
4087 ALOHA REDEEMA Charlotte Stephens
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29 Sept - 2 Oct 2019

Dressage - proudly sponsored by Otto Sports

Time B No. Rider - Horse State

D8 - Secondary Medium 4C
Arena 2A

16Tuesday

Judges: C: Marina Brand, B: Sue Lewis

Off theTrack

12:00 PM 257 Kaitlin Martin - DIVINA NSW
12:08 PM 605 Chelsea De Jonge - WISANNE WA
12:16 PM 4036 Sabrina Hitch - DICAVALLI DANDY QLD
12:24 PM 3006 Madeleine Bills - FRICCO ENSHOJ VIC
12:32 PM 4029 Lauren Franzmann - MASTERPIECE QLD
12:40 PM 287 Hunter Taylor - MAYBELLE MATILDA NSW
12:48 PM 5555 Spare Time -
12:56 PM 3075 Natasha Moody - DIAMONTE NOIR VIC
1:04 PM 9999 Break -
1:34 PM 4000 Charlotte Adamson - JAZZAROUND QLD
1:42 PM 607 Teagan Ettridge - CHELLEASON MAGNUM'S GO WA
1:50 PM 3071 Abbey Martin - ESTELLA VIC
1:58 PM 617 Ashleigh Middendorp - CAYUSE GLOBAL WARRI WA
2:06 PM 708 Jordan Gale - LEADBURN DON AMOUR TAS
2:14 PM 3039 Olivia Gillespie - VERSACE I VIC
2:22 PM 249 Shelley Kleven - NEVERSFELDE JINX NSW
Scratchings

208 EVENSTAR JULIETTE Chelsea Brown
4087 ALOHA REDEEMA Charlotte Stephens
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29 Sept - 2 Oct 2019

Dressage - proudly sponsored by Otto Sports

Time B No. Rider - Horse State

D10 - Secondary Prix St George
Arena 1A

19Tuesday

Judges: E: Penny Wood, C: Sue Cunningham

Off theTrack

11:30 AM 3035 Jazi French - FLORINZZ VIC
11:38 AM 269 Jorja Power - MOONDANZ NSW
11:46 AM 4082 Felicity Shearer - RIVERVIEW CINDERELLA QLD
11:54 AM 219 Willam David - GRAND SAM NSW
12:02 PM 4043 Piper Kilgore - JINGLE JANGLE QLD
12:10 PM 3002 Amy Bachmann - SILVERDENE PHARAOH VIC
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29 Sept - 2 Oct 2019

Dressage - proudly sponsored by Otto Sports

Time B No. Rider - Horse State

D7 - Secondary Elementary 3B
Arena 2A

13Wednesday

Judges: C: Sue Cunningham, B: Robyn Targa

Off theTrack

8:30 AM 267 Lucy Payne - AMBERWOOD PARK MASTERPIEC NSW
8:38 AM 803 Amy Fisher - ADLOO ROSINANTE NT
8:46 AM 4011 Paige Chilcott - WELLBROOK JIGSAW QLD
8:54 AM 511 Clancy Lyons - DANSON DARTAGNION SA
9:02 AM 708 Jordan Gale - LEADBURN DON AMOUR TAS
9:10 AM 3027 Annie Creed - BROOKSIDE DAKODA VIC
9:18 AM 623 Lauren Rowe - CHARISMA ROYAL EMBLEM WA
9:26 AM 4036 Sabrina Hitch - DICAVALLI DANDY QLD
9:34 AM 505 Isabelle Finn - LADY TORRIE SA OTT
9:42 AM 9999 Break -

10:20 AM 3015 Hannah Bufton - TOWERING INFERNO VIC
10:28 AM 609 Mia Fleckhammer - PENRHYS CARBON COPY WA
10:36 AM 249 Shelley Kleven - NEVERSFELDE JINX NSW
10:44 AM 4053 Teah Mayne - DICAVALLI DECADANCE QLD
10:52 AM 3062 Paige Koliba - LORIOT SKYES THE LIMIT VIC
11:00 AM 603 Shania Benbow - CADENCE PARK RAINDANCER WA
11:08 AM 221 Brooke Caroline Ellis - TS SIR DONN NSW
11:16 AM 4056 Danielle Mcmahon - REMI LAURIES JOY QLD
11:24 AM 3026 Lily Cowburn  - MEROOL TOP BOOTS VIC
Scratchings

208 EVENSTAR JULIETTE Chelsea Brown
3045 BZFLYNN Maddison Growcott
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If you need to scratch from the Dressage or you have inquiry regarding the draw please contact Karen 
via email - karen@snafflebytes.net
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29 Sept - 2 Oct 2019

Dressage - proudly sponsored by Otto Sports

Time B No. Rider - Horse State

D7 - Secondary Elementary 3C
Arena 2B

14Wednesday

Judges: E: Pamela Russell Green, C: Julie Jones

Off theTrack

10:52 AM 803 Amy Fisher - ADLOO ROSINANTE NT
11:00 AM 505 Isabelle Finn - LADY TORRIE SA OTT
11:08 AM 3027 Annie Creed - BROOKSIDE DAKODA VIC
11:16 AM 623 Lauren Rowe - CHARISMA ROYAL EMBLEM WA
11:24 AM 267 Lucy Payne - AMBERWOOD PARK MASTERPIEC NSW
11:32 AM 5555 Spare Time -
11:40 AM 4011 Paige Chilcott - WELLBROOK JIGSAW QLD
11:48 AM 708 Jordan Gale - LEADBURN DON AMOUR TAS
11:56 AM 511 Clancy Lyons - DANSON DARTAGNION SA
12:04 PM 4036 Sabrina Hitch - DICAVALLI DANDY QLD
12:12 PM 9999 Break -
12:50 PM 3015 Hannah Bufton - TOWERING INFERNO VIC
12:58 PM 603 Shania Benbow - CADENCE PARK RAINDANCER WA
1:06 PM 4053 Teah Mayne - DICAVALLI DECADANCE QLD
1:14 PM 221 Brooke Caroline Ellis - TS SIR DONN NSW
1:22 PM 3026 Lily Cowburn  - MEROOL TOP BOOTS VIC
1:30 PM 609 Mia Fleckhammer - PENRHYS CARBON COPY WA
1:38 PM 3062 Paige Koliba - LORIOT SKYES THE LIMIT VIC
1:46 PM 249 Shelley Kleven - NEVERSFELDE JINX NSW
1:54 PM 4056 Danielle Mcmahon - REMI LAURIES JOY QLD
Scratchings

208 EVENSTAR JULIETTE Chelsea Brown
3045 BZFLYNN Maddison Growcott
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29 Sept - 2 Oct 2019

Dressage - proudly sponsored by Otto Sports

Time B No. Rider - Horse State

D9 - Secondary Advanced 5B
Arena 2B

17Wednesday

Judges: E: Pamela Russell Green, C: Julie Jones

Off theTrack

9:00 AM 3011 Ava Braniff - ALLENGREEN MEDALLIST VIC
9:08 AM 219 Willam David - GRAND SAM NSW
9:16 AM 4000 Charlotte Adamson - JAZZAROUND QLD
9:24 AM 617 Ashleigh Middendorp - CAYUSE GLOBAL WARRI WA
9:32 AM 3007 Matilda Bills - HIGH HEELZ FIRFOD VIC
9:40 AM 269 Jorja Power - MOONDANZ NSW
9:48 AM 3058 Kelsey Josephs - IROCK VIC
9:56 AM 257 Kaitlin Martin - DIVINA NSW

10:04 AM 605 Chelsea De Jonge - WISANNE WA
10:12 AM 3013 Mackenzie Bright - GRAND FLEMINGHO VIC
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29 Sept - 2 Oct 2019

Dressage - proudly sponsored by Otto Sports

Time B No. Rider - Horse State

D9 - Secondary Advanced 5C
Arena 2A

18Wednesday

Judges: C: Sue Cunningham, B: Robyn Targa

Off theTrack

1:15 PM 269 Jorja Power - MOONDANZ NSW
1:23 PM 3013 Mackenzie Bright - GRAND FLEMINGHO VIC
1:31 PM 617 Ashleigh Middendorp - CAYUSE GLOBAL WARRI WA
1:39 PM 3058 Kelsey Josephs - IROCK VIC
1:47 PM 257 Kaitlin Martin - DIVINA NSW
1:55 PM 3007 Matilda Bills - HIGH HEELZ FIRFOD VIC
2:03 PM 4000 Charlotte Adamson - JAZZAROUND QLD
2:11 PM 605 Chelsea De Jonge - WISANNE WA
2:19 PM 219 Willam David - GRAND SAM NSW
2:27 PM 3011 Ava Braniff - ALLENGREEN MEDALLIST VIC

Time B No. Rider - Horse State

D11 - Secondary Intermediate I
Arena 2A

20Wednesday

Judges: C: Sue Cunningham, B: Robyn Targa

Off theTrack

12:00 PM 4082 Felicity Shearer - RIVERVIEW CINDERELLA QLD
12:08 PM 3002 Amy Bachmann - SILVERDENE PHARAOH VIC
12:16 PM 4043 Piper Kilgore - JINGLE JANGLE QLD
12:24 PM 3035 Jazi French - FLORINZZ VIC
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